
 

 

#ScraptheCap!  
The problem of international student work restrictions and the solution 
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In short, the threat of visa cancellation means that students stay quiet about their conditions at work, 
no matter how bad they get.  
 

The government wants to re-impose the work-hours cap 
 
During the COVID-
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Organisation Name Contact  Logo 

Support Network for 
International Students  

Ness Gavanzo -  Coordinator 
ewiness7@gmail.com 
 

 

mailto:ewiness7@gmail.com
mailto:sanmati.verma@hrlc.org.au
mailto:baltazar@westnet.com.au
mailto:mkunkel@migrantworkers.org.au
mailto:kristineannlawrence@gmail.com
mailto:steph_rabusa@yahoo.com
mailto:jarrod@democracyincolour.org
mailto:eugene.magdamit@gmail.com
mailto:abigailildefonzo@gmail.com
mailto:projectofficer@scfonline.org.au


 

 

Migrante New South Wales  Bong Andres 
bong_britechoice@yahoo.com.au 
 

 

mailto:bong_britechoice@yahoo.com.au
mailto:liza.diblasio@yahoo.com.au
mailto:c.rabusa@gmail.com
mailto:jdremitar@gmail.com
mailto:kevinjustinlimbo@gmail.com
mailto:Rosi@mcwh.com.au
mailto:nelsonmapaye@gmail.com
mailto:jennifer@westjustice.org.au
mailto:patfoxph@yahoo.com
mailto:berlin_guerrero@yahoo.com
mailto:rakesh.prajapati@unitedworkers.org.au
mailto:ativer@y7mail.com


mailto:Piso.australia@gmail.com
mailto:eirene@rahu.org.au
mailto:gwencabangon@gmail.com
mailto:janebrock27@gmail.com
mailto:coordinator@erls.org.au
mailto:sheilaosias2692@yahoo.com
mailto:sean@rlc.org.au
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mailto:legal@unsw.edu.au
mailto:Saurabh@gvm.com.au
mailto:rmpototanon@gmail.com
mailto:priyanka@thecco.com.au
mailto:pabrehart@ftml.net
mailto:A.Verma@latrobe.edu.au
mailto:president-umsuintl@union.unimelb.edu.au
mailto:camillianu@gmail.com
mailto:tawdoh@gmail.com
mailto:lawbaw18@gmail.com
mailto:kevin.bracken57@gmail.com


 

 

Curtin University International 
Student Committee 

Dylan Botica, President  
president@guild.curtin.edu.au 
 

 

Australia Asia Worker Links  Jiselle Hanna, 

mailto:president@guild.curtin.edu.au
mailto:jisellehanna@gmail.com
mailto:pcpraustralia@gmail.com
mailto:peter_murphy1_au@bigpond.com
mailto:marianshania@gmail.com
mailto:dan.ladera@yahoo.com
mailto:josephjvlumanog@gmail.com

